7/19/2025

4 SPOT

58POT

BOTTOM S

PENNY

PENY

QUARTERK

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
4 SPOT

Totals:
5 SPOT

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

4
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Spot Action Repor

Sales
$684.75

$684.75
$2.00

$2.00
$100.00

$100.00
$41.80

$41.80
$2.00

$2.00
$13.00

$13.00
$22.00
$699.00
$18.00
$143.00
$214.50
$13.60
$9.60
$4.00

$1,123.70
$799.76
$23.00
$100.95
$1.50
$1.50

$926.71

$2,893.96

Winners
$1,283.80

$1,283.80
$10.40

$10.40
$0.00

$0.00
$3.00

$3.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1.00

$1.00

$0.00
$251.50
$22.15
$12.46
$61.80
$2.93
$9.93
$0.00

$360.77
$496.79
$7.80
$27.58
$0.30
$0.00

$532.47

$2,191.44

NC

Hold
($599.05)

($599.05)
($8.40)

($8.40)
$100.00

$100.00
$38.80

$38.80
$2.00

$2.00
$12.00

$12.00
$22.00
$447.50
($4.15)
$130.54
$152.70
$10.67
($0.33)
$4.00

$762.93
$302.97
$15.20
$73.37
$1.20
$1.50

$394.24

$702.52

Per centOfSales

23.66

23.66
0.07

0.07
3.46

3.46
1.44

144
0.07

0.07
0.45

0.45
0.76
24.15
0.62
4.94
741
0.47
0.33
0.14

38.83
27.64
0.79
3.49
0.05
0.05

32.02

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.78

0.80

0.00

1.00

1.00

0.92

0.72
0.76
0.74
0.76
0.73
0.71
0.71
0.70

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56
0.50

WeightedAve
0.18

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.01
0.18
0.00
0.04
0.05
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.14
0.00
0.02
0.00
0.00

0.66



